15" Annual Synergy Shootout
AAU Basketball
5% Grade Boys

Place No Team Name
Ellensburg
Ephrata
West Valley
Wenatchee

Sunday, Feb. 14"
1 Ellensburg

2 Wenatchee

3 Ellensburg

4 Ephrata

Monday, Feb. 15"

5 Ellensburg

6 Ephrata

7 3“inPool 3/4"
9  2"in Pool 152

Ephrata

West Valley
West Valley
Wenatchee

Wenatchee
West Valley
4™ in Pool
1% in Pool

113
118

Aux.
Aux.
Aux.
Aux.

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Aux.

9:00
11:30
2:00
4:30

10:30
11:45
1:00
2:15



