1st Annual Synergy Shootout AAU Basketball 5th Grade Boys

Place No Team Name Ellensburg				Win Loss	
Ephrata					
West Valley					
Wenatchee					
Sunday, Feb. 14 th					
1	Ellensburg		Ephrata	Aux.	9:00
2	Wenatchee		West Valley	Aux.	11:30
3	Ellensburg		West Valley	Aux.	2:00
4	Ephrata		Wenatchee	Aux.	4:30
Monday, Feb. 15 th					
5	Ellensburg		Wenatchee	Intermediate	10:30
6	Ephrata		West Valley	Intermediate	11:45
7	3 rd in Pool	3 rd /4 th	4 th in Pool	Intermediate	1:00
9	2 nd in Pool	1 st /2 nd	1 st in Pool	Aux.	2:15